EU-nummer

EU/1/13/818/001
EU/1/13/818/002
EU/1/13/818/003
EU/1/13/818/004
EU/1/13/818/005
EU/1/13/818/006

EU/1/13/818/007

(Fantasie)naam

Bosulif
Bosulif
Bosulif
Bosulif
Bosulif
Bosulif

Bosulif

Sterkte

100 mg
100 mg
500 mg
500 mg
100 mg
400 mg

400 mg

Farmaceutische Toedieningsweg Primaire

vorm Verpakking
Filmombhulde Oraal gebruik Blister

tabletten (PVC/PCTFE/PVC)
Filmombhulde Oraal gebruik Blister

tabletten (PVC/PCTFE/PVC)
Filmomhulde Oraal gebruik Blister

tabletten (PVC/PCTFE/PVC)
Filmomhulde Oraal gebruik Blister

tabletten (PVC/PCTFE/PVC)
Filmomhulde Oraal gebruik Blister

tabletten (PVC/PCTFE/PVC)
Filmomhulde Oraal gebruik Blister

tabletten (PVC/PCTFE/PVC)
Filmombhulde Oraal gebruik Blister

tabletten (PVC/PCTFE/PVC)
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Verpakkings-
grootte

28 tabletten
30 tabletten
28 tabletten
30 tabletten
112 tabletten
28 tabletten

30 tabletten



